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JULY 2016
NUMBER OF SESSIONS

NUMBER OF PARTICIPANTS

SOLLAZZO ACTIVITY
Sollazzo Center (days)
Sollazzo Center (nights)
Fitness (days)
Fitness (nights)
Adult Pick-Up Basketball
Kendo
TOTAL
WEST HARRISON SENIORS
Lunch Program (W.H.)
Mahjong (W.H.)
Daily Drop-In
Knitting Class (W.H.)
Baseball Mtg.
Thursday Meeting

TOTAL
LEO MINTZER CENTER
Battle for Salvation
AA.
Toastmasters
Tough Love
Fitness
Karate

TOTAL
DOWNTOWN SENIOR CITIZENS
HCC & VETERANS BUILDINGS
Dance
Daily Drop In
Friday Meetings
Knitting
Lunch Program
A.A. Meetings
Council for the Arts
Exercise
Orchid Society
ICLC
Yoga
Ryewood Homeowners Mtg.

TOTAL
SENIOR TRIPS
Mohegan Sun

WEST HARRISON PARK
L.L. Boys Games
L.L. Girls Games
Babe Ruth Games
Mens Softball

20
20
20
20

12
12
20
11
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40
10
50
38

210
235
578
207
78
290
TOTAL 1,598

144
48
300
275
30
280
TOTAL 1,077

102
270
85
92
220
340
TOTAL 1,109

10
1,280
350
20
309
400
7
80
50
10
100
30

TOTAL 2,646

75

425
120
580
760
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NUMBER OF SESSIONS NUMBER OF PARTICIPANTS
WEST HARRISON PARK CONT'D
Co-ed Softball 24 480
Picnics 16 1,120
TOTAL 178 TOTAL 3,485
RON BELMONT POOL COMPLEX 31 17,500
BRENTWOOD POOL 31 4,265
Pool Party 1 36
SUMMER DAY CAMPS
LMCC 19 1,615
SEASIDE 19 3,135
BROOKSIDE 19 4,845
L.M.K. 19 1,520
SUMMER SWIM TEAM
Practices 16 1,312
Meets 5 425
TOTAL 21 TJOTAL 1,737

VETERANS PARK PICNIC 20 1,199




