HARRISON RECREATION DEPARTMENT ATTENDANCE AND PROGRAM REPORT JULY 2016

	01
15.	- 9
	1

		JUL 1 2010		
	NUMBE	R OF SESSIONS	NUMBE	R OF PARTICIPANTS
SOLLAZZO ACTIVITY				
Sollazzo Center (days)		20		210
Sollazzo Center (nights)		20		235
Fitness (days)		20		578
Fitness (nights)		20		207
Adult Pick-Up Basketball		4		78
Kendo		<u>10</u>		290
	TOTAL	94	TOTAL	1,598
WEST HARRISON SENIORS			101/12	1,000
Lunch Program (W.H.)		12		144
Mahjong (W.H.)		12		48
Daily Drop-In		20		300
Knitting Class (W.H.)		11		275
Baseball Mtg.		1		30
Thursday Meeting		<u>4</u>		280
	TOTAL	60	TOTAL	1,077
LEO MINTZER CENTER			h. 1	
Battle for Salvation		4		102
A.A.		9		270
Toastmasters		2		85
Tough Love		4		92
Fitness		20		220
Karate		<u>7</u>		340
	TOTAL	46	TOTAL	1,109
DOWNTOWN SENIOR CITIZENS				
HCC & VETERANS BUILDINGS				
Dance		1		10
Daily Drop In		20		1,280
Friday Meetings		5		350
Knitting		5		20
Lunch Program		7		309
A.A. Meetings		10		400
Council for the Arts		1		7
Exercise		4		80
Orchid Society		1		50
ICLC		1		10
Yoga		7		100
Ryewood Homeowners Mtg.		1		<u>30</u>
rtycwood Homeowners Mig.	TOTAL	<u>-</u> 63	TOTAL	2,646
SENIOR TRIPS	TOTAL	03	TOTAL	2,040
Mohegan Sun		1		75
Monegan Sun		1		75
WEST HARRISON PARK				
L.L. Boys Games		40		425
L.L. Girls Games		10		120
Babe Ruth Games		50		580
Mens Softball		38		760

HARRISON RECREATION DEPARTMENT ATTENDANCE AND PROGRAM REPORT JULY 2016

	NUMBE	R OF SESSIONS	NUMBER OF PARTICIPANTS		
WEST HARRISON PARK CONT'D Co-ed Softball Picnics	TOTAL	24 <u>16</u> 178	<u>TOTAL</u>	480 <u>1,120</u> 3,485	
RON BELMONT POOL COMPLEX BRENTWOOD POOL Pool Party SUMMER DAY CAMPS LMCC		31 31 1		17,500 4,265 36 1,615	
SEASIDE BROOKSIDE L.M.K.		19 19 19		3,135 4,845 1,520	
Practices Meets	TOTAL	16 <u>5</u> 21	TOTAL	1,312 <u>425</u> 1,737	
VETERANS PARK PICNIC		20		1,199	